2018 Annual EOY Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you use Infinite Campus (IC)?

Answered: 163  Skipped: 0

Always
Often
Sometimes
Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Always 17.79% 29
Often 23.31% 38
Sometimes 23.93% 39
Rarely 26.99% 44
Never 7.98% 13
TOTAL 163

179



2018 Annual EOY Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q2 Does your student's teacher update IC weekly?

Answered: 139  Skipped: 24
Sometimes
Rarely I
|

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Always 41.73% 58
Often 40.29% 56
Sometimes 12.23% 17
Rarely 4.32% 6
Never 1.44% 2
TOTAL 139
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2018 Annual EOY Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q3 Does your student's teacher reply to your emails within 24 hours?

Answered: 163  Skipped: 0

Sometimes

Rarely I

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Always 69.94% 114
Often 19.63% 32
Sometimes 9.20% 15
Rarely 1.23% 2
Never 0.00% 0
TOTAL 163
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2018 Annual EOY Parent Survey - Elementary School

SurveyMonkey

Q4 Based on your child's experience this year, do you feel like your child

is prepared for the upcoming school year?

Answered: 163  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 91.41%
No 9.20%

Total Respondents: 163
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2018 Annual EOY Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q5 Are you willing to volunteer in and or out of the classroom?

Answered: 163  Skipped: 0

No, not at
this time

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No, not at this time 30.06% 49
Yes 69.94% 114
TOTAL 163
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2018 Annual EOY Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q6 Would you recommend your student's current teacher to other
families?

Answered: 162  Skipped: 1

Yes - without
reservations

Yes - with
some...

No - would not
recommend

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes - without reservations 79.01% 128
Yes - with some reservations 14.20% 23
No - would not recommend 8.02% 13

Total Respondents: 162
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2018 Annual EOY Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q7 Would you recommend Monument Academy to other families?

Answered: 158  Skipped: 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 92.41% 146
No 8.86% 14

Total Respondents: 158

719



2018 Annual EOY Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q8 Please comment about your feelings on bullying at Monument
Academy?

Answered: 131 Skipped: 32
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2018 Annual EOY Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q9 Any suggestions how we can improve Monument Academy?

Answered: 115  Skipped: 48
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